Dual Line Strain Gage Meter
Red Lion PAX®2 Series
PAX2S - Dual Line Strain Gage MeteruMeter
With 9 dual line display and strain gage input,
the PAX2S delivers an ideal solution for
applications that require two parameters
to be visualized at the same time.
The input, gross, tare, total, min, max or setpoints can be displayed on the

0.10
1.75
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER MODEL DESCRIPTION
PAX2S000 PAX2S Dual Line Display Strain Gage Meter
PAXCDS10
PAXCDS
Dual Setpoint Relay Output Card
PAXCDS20 Quad Setpoint Relay Output Card
PAXCDS30 Quad Setpoint Sinking Open Collector Output Card
PAXCDS40 Quad Setpoint Sourcing Open Collector Output Card
PAXCDC10
PAXCDC
RS485 Serial Communications Card with Terminal Block
PAXCDC1C
Extended RS485 Serial Communications Card with Dual RJ11
Connector
PAXCDC20 RS232 Serial Communications Card with Terminal Block
PAXCDC2C
Extended RS232 Serial Communications Card with
9 Pin D Connector
PAXCDC30 DeviceNet Communications Card
PAXCDC50 Profibus-DP Communications Card
PAXCDL10 PAXCDL Analog Output Card
PX2FCA00
PX2FCA
Process Input/Remote Setpoint Input Card, with Digital Outputs
PX2FCA10 Heater Current Monitor Input Card, with Digital Outputs